
Name Of The Company :

Scrip Code :

CENTURY EXTRUSIONS LTD

31-Mar-2008

(1) (a)  Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Quarter Ended :

A

B

Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group2

Public Shareholding3

1

2

1

Indian

Foreign

Institutions

a

b

c

d

e

a

b

c

d

a

b

c

Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family

Central Government/ State Government(s)

Bodies Corporate

Financial Institutions/ Banks

Any Other (Specify)

Individuals (Non Resident Indians / Foreign Individuals)

Bodies Corporate

Institutions

Any Other ( Specify )

Mutual Funds/ UTI

Financial Institutions/ Banks

Central Government/ State Government(s)

i

ii

iii

Trust

Society

Educational Institutions

6

0

7

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3

2

1

 Number of
shareholders

6610842

0

15622411

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2800

192500

100

Total no. of
Shares

6610842

0

15622411

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

190000

0

14.0656

0

33.2392

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

.006

.4096

.0002

Total shareholding as a
 percentage of total
       shares

14.0656

0

33.2392

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

.006

.4096

.0002

13

0

22233253

0

22233253

0

47.3048

0

47.3048

0

Sub Total (A)(1)  :

13 22233253 22233253 47.3048 47.3048Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A)(1) + (A)(2)  :

Category
Code

Category of Shareholders

No. of Shares
 held in

Demateralised
 form As a percentage

of  (A+B)
As a percentage

of  (A+B+C)

Sub Total (A)(2)  :



Name Of The Company :

Scrip Code :

CENTURY EXTRUSIONS LTD

31-Mar-2008

(1) (a)  Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Quarter Ended :

B Public Shareholding3

1

2

Institutions

Non-Institutions

d

e

f

g

h

a

b

c

Venture Capital Funds

Insurance Companies

Foreign Institutional Investors

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

Any Other (Specify)

Bodies Corporate

Individuals

Any Other (Specify)

i

ii

i

ii

iii

iv

v

vi

Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital Upto Rs. 1 Lakh.

Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital in excess of Rs. 1 Lakh.

Trust & Foundations

Cooperative Societies

Educational Institutions

Non Resident Individual

Foreign Companies

OCB

0

0

0

0

0

507

18147

5

3

0

0

44

0

0

 Number of
shareholders

0

0

0

0

0

4454934

19109045

815773

2900

0

0

188695

0

0

Total no. of
Shares

0

0

0

0

0

4419234

17819198

815773

2900

0

0

188695

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

9.4786

40.6574

1.7357

.0062

0

0

.4015

0

0

Total shareholding as a
 percentage of total
       shares

0

0

0

0

0

9.4786

40.6574

1.7357

.0062

0

0

.4015

0

0

6

18706

195400

24571347

190000

23245800

.4158

52.2794

.4158

52.2794

18712 24766747 23435800 52.6952 52.6952

18725 47000000 45669053  100.0000  100.0000Total (A) + (B)  :

Category
Code

Category of Shareholders

No. of Shares
 held in

Demateralised
 form As a percentage

of  (A+B)
As a percentage

of  (A+B+C)

C Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued 0 0 0 0 0

Sub Total (B)(2)  :

Sub Total (B)(1)  :

Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1) + (B)(2)  :

GRAND TOTAL (A) + (B) + (C) 18725 47000000 45669053  100.0000  100.0000


