(1) (a) Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Name O	f The Company : CENTURY EXTRUSIONS LTD							
Scrip Code :			Quarter Ended : 31-Mar-2008					
Category Code		Number of shareholders	Total no. of Shares	No. of Shares held in Demateralised form	Total shareholding as a percentage of total shares As a percentage As a percentage			
					of (A+B)	of (A+B+C)		
	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group2							
	Indian							
	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family	6	6610842	6610842	14.0656	14.0656		
b	Central Government/ State Government(s)	0	0	0	0	0		
с	Bodies Corporate	7	15622411	15622411	33.2392	33.2392		
d	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	0	0		
e	Any Other (Specify)							
i	Trust	0	0	0	0	0		
ii	Society	0	0	0	0	0		
iii	Educational Institutions	0	0	0	0	0		
	Sub Total (A)(1) :	13	22233253	22233253	47.3048	47.3048		
2	Foreign							
а	Individuals (Non Resident Indians / Foreign Individuals)	0	0	0	0	0		
b	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0	0		
с	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0		
d	Any Other (Specify)	0	0	0	0	0		
	Sub Total (A)(2) :	0	0	0	0	0		
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A) = (A)(1) + (A)(2)$:	13	22233253	22233253	47.3048	47.3048		
B	Public Shareholding3							
1	Institutions							
а	Mutual Funds/ UTI	3	2800	0	.006	.006		
b	Financial Institutions/ Banks	2	192500	190000	.4096	.4096		
с	Central Government/ State Government(s)	1	100	0	.0002	.0002		

(1) (a) Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

f The Company : CENTURY EXTRUSIONS LTD						
Scrip Code :	Quarter Ended : 31-Mar-2008					
Category of Shareholders	Number of shareholders	Total no. of Shares	No. of Shares held in Demateralised form	Total shareholding as a percentage of total shares		
				As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	
Public Shareholding3						
Institutions						
Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0	0	
Insurance Companies	0	0	0	0	0	
Foreign Institutional Investors	0	0	0	0	0	
Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0	0	
Any Other (Specify)	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub Total (B)(1) :	6	195400	190000	.4158	.4158	
Non-Institutions						
Bodies Corporate	507	4454934	4419234	9.4786	9.4786	
Individuals						
Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital Upto Rs. 1 Lakh.	18147	19109045	17819198	40.6574	40.6574	
Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital in excess of Rs. 1 Lakh.	5	815773	815773	1.7357	1.7357	
Any Other (Specify)						
Trust & Foundations	3	2900	2900	.0062	.0062	
	0	0	0	0	0	
	0		•	Ů	0	
					.4015	
					0	
			-		0	
					52.2794	
					52.6952	
Total (A) + (B) :	18725	47000000	45669053	100.0000	100.0000	
Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	0	0		-	0	
GRAND TOTAL (A) + (B) + (C)	18725	47000000	45669053	100.0000	100.0000	
	Scrip Code : Category of Shareholders Public Shareholding3 Institutions Venture Capital Funds Insurance Companies Foreign Institutional Investors Foreign Venture Capital Investors Foreign Venture Capital Investors Any Other (Specify) Sub Total (B)(1) : Non-Institutions Bodies Corporate Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital Upto Rs. 1 Lakh. Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital in excess of Rs. 1 Lakh. Any Other (Specify) Trust & Foundations Cooperative Societies Educational Institutions Non Resident Individual Foreign Companies OCB Sub Total (B)(2) : Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1) + (B)(2) : Total (A) + (B) :	Scrip Code : Quarter Category of Shareholders Number of shareholders Public Shareholding3 Institutions Institutions 0 Venture Capital Funds 0 Foreign Institutional Investors 0 Foreign Institutions 0 Foreign Institutional Investors 0 Foreign Venture Capital Investors 0 Any Other (Specify) 0 Bodies Corporate 507 Individuals 507 Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital Upto Rs. 1 Lakh. 18147 Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital in excess of Rs. 1 Lakh. 507 Trust & Foundations 0 Cooperative Societies 0 Educational Institutions 0 Non Resident Individual 44 Foreign Companies 0 OCB 0 OCB 0 Sub Total (B)(2) : 187102 Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1) + (B)(2) : 18712 Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1) + (B)(2) : 18712	Scrip Code : Quarter Ended : 31 Category of Shareholders Number of shareholders Total no. of shareholding3 Institutions 0 0 Venture Capital Funds 0 0 Insurance Companies 0 0 Foreign Institutional Investors 0 0 Foreign Institutional Investors 0 0 Foreign Institutional Investors 0 0 Sub Total (B)(1) : 6 195400 Non-Institutions 0 0 0 Non-Institutions 0 0 0 Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital Upto Rs. 1 Lakh. 18147 19109045 Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital in excess of Rs. 1 Lakh. 18147 19109045 Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital Upto Rs. 1 Lakh. 18147 19109045 Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital in excess of Rs. 1 Lakh. 3 2000 Cooperative Societies 0 0 0 Non Resident Individual 44 18865 0 0 Non Resident Individual 44 18805 0	Scrip Code : Quarter Ended : 31-Mar-2008 Category of Shareholders Number of Shareholders Total no. of Shares held in Demandance Shareholders Pablic Shareholding3 Imstitutions Imstitutions Imstitutions Imstitutions Venture Capital Funds Imstitutions Imstitutions Imstitutions Imstitutions Venture Capital Funds Imstitutions Imstitutions Imstitutions Imstitutions Foreign Institutional Investors Imstitutions Imstitutions Imstitutions Imstitutions Foreign Venture Capital Investors Imstitutions Imstitutions Imstitutions Imstitutions Sub Total (B)(1) : Imstitutions Imstitutions Imstitutions Imstitutions Bodies Corporate Imstitutions Imstitutions Imstitutions Imstitutions Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital Inscess of Rs. 1 Lakh. Imstitutions Imstitutions Imstitutions Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital Inscess of Rs. 1 Lakh. Imstitutions <t< td=""><td>Scrip Code : Quarter Ended : 31-Mar-2008 Category of Shareholders Number of shareholders Total no. of Shareholders No. of Shareholders Instruction of the shareholders Total no. of Shareholders No. of Shareholders Instruction of the shareholders Instruction of the shareholders No. of Shareholders No. of Shareholders No. of Shareholders Instruction of the shareholders No. of Shareholders</td></t<>	Scrip Code : Quarter Ended : 31-Mar-2008 Category of Shareholders Number of shareholders Total no. of Shareholders No. of Shareholders Instruction of the shareholders Total no. of Shareholders No. of Shareholders Instruction of the shareholders Instruction of the shareholders No. of Shareholders No. of Shareholders No. of Shareholders Instruction of the shareholders No. of Shareholders	